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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology Tiruchi
rappalli

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute Computer Science Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 7602 2
of Information and Engineering (
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of Information
Technology
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Technology
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Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (
Artificial Intelligence
& Data Science) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral

743

3243

7330

357

1779

1764

743

4650

10194

357

3704

2296
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and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4992

27960

973

3706

5794

7606

10900

657

797

1853

27113

37997

973

4508

6131

10841

14947

657

797

3475
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5963

1991

3480

26139

39526

1392

1955

5045

6419

7412

3125

3480

35243

42990

1392

1955

5756

7229
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

250

11116

13388

5880

7332

3143

4382

9352

4585

250

13873

16692

7468

7966

3376

4923

28627

5965
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This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOoSAA.

Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
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Design) (4 Years,
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Technology)
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OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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Digital India

To Emponwer

9034

406

4036

1940

12806

406

7143

2316
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