

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	KS
Round No	2
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology Tiruchi rappalli
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7602	2 ^ Top

25, 11.47 AIVI			305	, , ,		
Technology Tiruchirappalli	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	743	743
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3243	4650
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7330	10194
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	357	357
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1779	3704
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1764	2296

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4992	27113
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27960	37997
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	973	973
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3706	4508
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5794	6131
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7606	10841
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10900	14947
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	657	657
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	797	797
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1853	3475

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5963	7412
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1991	3125
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3480	3480
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26139	35243
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39526	42990
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1392	1392
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1955	1955
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5045	5756
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6419	7229

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	250	250
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11116	13873
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13388	16692
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5880	7468
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7332	7966
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3143	3376
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4382	4923
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9352	28627
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4585	5965

5, 11.47 AW			303	701		
Technology Tiruchirappalli	Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9034	12806
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	406	406
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4036	7143
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1940	2316

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





